The Saen Suk Golf Society

Club Championship Day 2
Printed: 17 March 2021

Competition Result
Competition played on 17 March 2021 at Black Mountain East & North (The Old Course).

Gross Result

Overall
Position
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Fiona Zimmerman

Club Member

Sunny Moon

Club Member

Wareerat (New) Kaew-Chawee
Club Member

Pissamai Eknum

Club Member

Lasse Mattsson

Club Member

Wan Wallberg

Club Member

Nadtaya Nieuwenhuizen
Club Member

Score  Placing Countback

Overall Winners
75 Overall Winner

80 Overall Runner-Up Last Nine Holes
80 Overall 3rd Last Hole
80 Overall 4th Last Nine Holes

80 Overall 5th

82 Overall 6th Last Six Holes

82 Overall 7th

Division 1

(Handicaps up to 10.9)

Frank Ulirich
Club Member

Niki Thong

Club Member
Kimberly Pech
Club Member

Jari Knights
Club Member

Alan Harris

Club Member
Darryl Gumm
Club Member
Thew (Sophia) Khanthonghau
Club Member
Steve Baines
Club Member
Volker Schenk
Club Member
Olivier Pinard
Club Member
Tony Southgate
Club Member
Claude Mazallon

HandicapMaster® v10.0.33

82 Division 1 - Winner

83 Division 1 - Runner-Up

84 Division 1 - 3rd Last Nine Holes
84 Last Nine Holes
84 Last Six Holes
84

85

86

88

89 Last Nine Holes
89

94 Last Nine Holes
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Competition Report (Gross Result) - Club Championship Day 2 - 17 March 2021
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38

39
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41

42

43

Club Member
Jay Bunnag
Club Member

Angie Southgate

Club Member
Chris Lovick 87 Division 2 - Runner-Up
Club Member
Xavier Diana 87 Division 2 - 3rd
Club Member
Thomas Hellqvist 88
Club Member
Pau Morris 89
Club Member
Nick Collett 89
Club Member
Lee Pape 90
Club Member
lan Wooldridge 91
Club Member
Anna Kozanchuk 93
Club Member
Jim Harvey 94
Club Member
Saovaluck Schenk 95
Club Member
Chanaporn (Nuch) Phanthasaen 100
Club Member
Division 3
(Handicaps 17.5 to 32.0)
Rob Jones 91 Division 3 - Winner
Club Member
Chalisa Grahn 92 Division 3 - Runner-Up
Club Member
Pawel Bombrych 92 Division 3 - 3rd
Club Member
Cecilia Harvey 94
Club Member
Yingyot Chanthawornsawat 94
Club Member
Nadtaya Moontawin 95
Club Member
Vivianne Kallman 96
Club Member
Rene Schlapp 96
Club Member
Peter Eberle 98
Club Member
Sven-Otto Grahn 99
Club Member
Hans Engbrink 99
Club Member
Nok Cameron 100

HandicapMaster® v10.0.33

94

Division 2
(Handicaps 11.0 to 17.4)

85 Division 2 - Winner
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Number of Cards Processed = 52

Ties:

Club Member

Marius Mulder
Visitor

Ingvar Kind

Club Member

Jean Berruyer

Club Member

Wiriya (Goong) Somrit
Club Member

David Morris

Club Member

Trevor Grange

Club Member

Jean Pierre Gougry
Club Member

Rang Waitviwat
Club Member

100

100

101

101

103

103

107

112

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),

the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v10.0.33
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