# The Saen Suk Golf Society

# **Club Championship Day 2**

Printed: 17 March 2021



# Competition Result

Competition played on 17 March 2021 at Black Mountain East & North (The Old Course).

## **Gross Result**

Overall		Score	Placing	Countback		
Position	Position Occasion III Miles III and III					
1	Overall Winners Fiona Zimmerman 75 Overall Winner					
1	Club Member	75	Overall villilei			
2	Sunny Moon	80	Overall Runner-Up	Last Nine Holes		
	Club Member		-			
3	Wareerat (New) Kaew-Chawee	80	Overall 3rd	Last Hole		
	Club Member					
4	Pissamai Eknum	80	Overall 4th	Last Nine Holes		
	Club Member					
5	Lasse Mattsson	80	Overall 5th			
	Club Member					
6	Wan Wallberg	82	Overall 6th	Last Six Holes		
	Club Member					
7	Nadtaya Nieuwenhuizen	82	Overall 7th			
	Club Member					
Division 1						
	(Handicaps up to 10.9)					
8	Frank Ullrich	82	Division 1 - Winner			
	Club Member					
9	Niki Thong	83	Division 1 - Runner-Up			
	Club Member					
10	Kimberly Pech	84	Division 1 - 3rd	Last Nine Holes		
	Club Member					
11	Jari Knights	84		Last Nine Holes		
12	Club Member	0.4		Last Six Holes		
12	Alan Harris	84		Last Six Holes		
13	Club Member  Darryl Gumm	84				
13	Club Member	04				
14	Thew (Sophia) Khanthonghau	85				
	Club Member					
16	Steve Baines	86				
	Club Member					
20	Volker Schenk	88				
	Club Member					
22	Olivier Pinard	89		Last Nine Holes		
	Club Member					
23	Tony Southgate	89				
	Club Member					
32	Claude Mazallon	94		Last Nine Holes		

HandicapMaster® v10.0.33 Created: 17 March 2021 18:08:26 Page 1 of 3

Club Member

35 Jay Bunnag 94

Club Member

### **Division 2**

(Handicaps 11.0 to 17.4)

15 **Angie Southgate** 85 Division 2 - Winner Club Member 17 **Chris Lovick** Division 2 - Runner-Up Last Nine Holes Club Member Division 2 - 3rd 18 **Xavier Diana** 87 Club Member **Thomas Hellqvist** 88 Club Member Last Nine Holes 21 **Pau Morris** 89 Club Member

24 Nick Collett 89

Club Member

25 Lee Pape 90

Club Member

26 lan Wooldridge 91

Club Member

30 Anna Kozanchuk 93

Club Member

33 Jim Harvey 94

Club Member

37 Saovaluck Schenk 95

Club Member

44 Chanaporn (Nuch) Phanthasaen 100

Club Member

**Rob Jones** 

27

### **Division 3**

(Handicaps 17.5 to 32.0)

91 Division 3 - Winner

Club Member

28 Chalisa Grahn

Club Member

28 Division 3 - Runner-Up

Last Nine Holes

29 **Pawel Bombrych** 92 Division 3 - 3rd

Club Member

31 Cecilia Harvey 94 Last Nine Holes

Club Member

34 Yingyot Chanthawornsawat 94

 $Club\ Member$ 

36 Nadtaya Moontawin 95

Club Member

38 Vivianne Kallman 96 Last Nine Holes

Club Member

39 Rene Schlapp 96

Club Member

Peter Eberle 98

Club Member

41 Sven-Otto Grahn 99 Last Nine Holes

Club Member

42 Hans Engbrink 99

Club Member

43 Nok Cameron 100 Last Nine Holes

HandicapMaster® v10.0.33 Created: 17 March 2021 18:08:26 Page 2 of 3

Competition Report (Gross Result) - Club Championship Day 2 - 17 March 2021

	Club Member		
45	Marius Mulder	100	Last Nine Holes
	Visitor		
46	Ingvar Kind	100	
	Club Member		
47	Jean Berruyer	101	Last Nine Holes
	Club Member		
48	Wiriya (Goong) Somrit	101	
	Club Member		
49	David Morris	103	Last Six Holes
	Club Member		
50	Trevor Grange	103	
	Club Member		
51	Jean Pierre Gougry	107	
	Club Member		
52	Rang Waitviwat	112	
	Club Member		

Number of Cards Processed = 52

## Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.